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THINK PINK AND GROW RICH  

Coaching Program 
 

“Post this page on your wall next to your 
phone or computer so you won’t  
forget to call in.” 
 

 
There will be two training calls and one Q&A call per month.   

  

Training call - Tuesday, March 6 

Training call - Tuesday, March 20 
Q&A call - Thursday, March 22 

 
Training call - Tuesday, April 3 

Training call - Tuesday, April 17 
Q&A call - Thursday, April 19 

 

Training call - Tuesday, May 1 
Training call - Tuesday, May 15 

Q&A call - Thursday, May 17 
 

Training call - Tuesday, May 29 
Training call - Tuesday, June 12 

Q&A call - Thursday, June 14 
 

Training call - Tuesday, June 26 
Training call - Tuesday, July 10 

Q&A call - Thursday, July 12 
 

Training call - Tuesday, July 24 
Training call - Tuesday, August 7 

Q&A call - Thursday, August 9 
 
TIME: ALL CALLS ARE AT 8pm EST (7pm CST, 6pm MST, 5pm PST) 

CALL-IN #:  (559) 546-1000 

ACCESS CODE: 107541# 
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CALL 2 WORKSHEET 

 THE TRUTH ABOUT FEAR 
 

 
 
1) We are only born with two fears: 
 

A.    
 

B.  
 
 

 
 
2) Before age 7 our _________________________ isn’t developed. 
 
 
 
 
 
3) By the time we are teens we have heard “__________________” approximately   
 
_________________ times.  And we have heard “_________________” approximately  
 
_________________ times. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4) CZ = MZ means… 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5) FEAR FACT #1: Fear never _______  __________ as long as we’re continuing to  
 
______________. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“Everything we want in life 

lies just outside our comfort 

zone.”    ~ Unknown 
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6) My most rewarding experience is __________________________________. 
 
 
Question: _______________________________________________________? 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
7) FEAR FACT #2:  Fear is always in the _______________. 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
8) More than _________% of what we ___________ about, never happens. 
 
 
 
 
 
9) Worry is _____________ for what you don’t want. 
 
 
 
 
 

10)   T –> F –> A = R 

 
 
 

T________ –> F________ –> A_________ = R________ 
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11) FEAR FACT #3:  The only way to feel ____________ about yourself is to take  
 
_______________. 
 
 
 
 
 
12)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
13) Directions for how to get what you want are ________________ the box. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14) One way we create fear is by _________ - _____________________. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15) FEAR FACT #4: Fear is __________________. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CZ 
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16) Cycle of Fear:  
 
 
 
        __________________________  
 
 
 
 
  _____________    _____________ 
 
 
 
 
 
       __________________ 
 
 
 
Cycle of Empowerment: 

 
    _________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
______________________            _____________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    __________________________ 


